
Final Results 

 

Tournament: NACD10

Location: San Jose, CA

Event: Open Junior Women's Saber

Event Class: A4

Date: Monday, January 18, 2010 - 9:00 AM

Place Name Division Country Rating Earned Member # 

1 Osier, Lian OREGON USA A09 A10 100077613

2 McDonald, Margaret GEORGIA USA A09 A10 100083020

3T Wheeler, Diamond OREGON USA A09 A10 100043960

3T Russo, Jessica NEW JERSEY USA A09 A10 100072003

5 Glon, Nicole CENTRAL PA USA A09 A10 100052412

6 Russo, Francesca NEW JERSEY USA B09 A10 100072004

7 Nichols, Abigail NEWENGLAND USA B08 A10 100077245

8 Cheng, Emily COLUMBUSOH USA A09 A10 100050486

9 Nelson, Heather COLORADO USA A09  100051452

10 Chevarie, Frederic FOREIGN CAN B09 B10 100082222

11 Roberts, Samantha NEW JERSEY USA A09  100061120

12 Lee, Kara LONG ISLND USA A09  100062828

13 Grainger, Chloe GEORGIA USA A09  100050504

14 Merza, Celina NEW JERSEY USA A09  100060511

15 Yang, Beverly NEW JERSEY USA B09 B10 100077586

16 Major, Desirae INDIANA USA B09 B10 100036233

17 Powers, Skyla GEORGIA USA A09  100076993

18 Taylor, Caitlin MT. VALLEY USA A09  100064227

19 Tannous, Alexandra NEWENGLAND USA A09  100073045

20 Thompson, Kamali PHILADELPH USA B09  100078718

21 Palmedo, Sage OREGON USA C09 C10 100061676

22 Pak, Sarah LONG ISLND USA B09  100069516

23 Hutt, Maia NEWENGLAND USA B09  100070929

24 Muhammad, Faizah METRO NYC USA A09  100087041

25 Wang, Stephanie CENTRAL CA USA B09  100085864

26 Gurrieri, Alicia S. JERSEY USA A09  100058587

27 Kulmacz, Claudia NEW JERSEY USA B09  100070817

28 Lee, Allison NEW JERSEY USA B09  100082353

29 Miller, Alison ILLINOIS USA A09  100044019

30 Kastor, Tiki METRO NYC USA A09  100079080

31 Adams, Jessica MT. VALLEY USA B09  100076421
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32 Rodriguez, Alba FOREIGN MEX C09  100103139

33 Youngblood, Arden NORTH TEX USA A09  100082780

34 Kim, Jodi Seulgi NEW JERSEY USA D09  100090683

35 Moore, Holly OREGON USA A09  100053812

36 Gilchrist, Caroline NORTH CA USA C09  100086684

37 Pliego, Paola FOREIGN MEX C09  100096533

38 Jug, Elizabeth NORTH CA USA B08  100074004

39 Regan, Mary CONNECTCUT USA C08  100079059

40 Sakowicz, Aleksandra NEW JERSEY USA A08  100071466

41 Oh, Cindy NEW JERSEY USA C09  100084124

42 Gomez, Alisha NEW JERSEY USA A09  100078054

43 Yee, Sarah MT. VALLEY USA C09  100073052

44 Bazzal, Sacha NATIONAL USA D09  100079280

45 Speer, Audrey VIRGINIA USA B08  100038631

46 Magini, Alessandra FOREIGN CAN B09  100082264

47 Sulkowicz, Emma METRO NYC USA C09  100080466

48 Rangel-Friedman, Lauren ORANGE CST USA C09  100073030

49 Brisson, Joelle FOREIGN CAN B09  100083245

50 Koven, Rose NEW JERSEY USA B09  100087063

51 Pilaud, Manon FOREIGN FRA C09  100103123

52 Taylor, Chelsea MT. VALLEY USA B09  100088412

53 McGhan, Olivia FOREIGN CAN B09  100102979

54 Youngblood, Avery NORTH TEX USA C09  100083756

55 Almeida, Beatriz WEST-ROCK USA B09  100064095

56T Hee, Kirsten OREGON USA C08  100050147

56T Perez, Clarissa NORTH CA USA D09  100077733

58 Miller, Kelly NORTH CA USA B08  100068933

59 Zhao, Erica NORTH TEX USA C09  100095772

60 Pineschi, Anastasia SO. CALIF. USA C09  100079050

61 Gesner, Megan MT. VALLEY USA B10  100095431

62 Gruman, Sarah SO. CALIF. USA C09  100085700

63 Verzino, Lisa NATIONAL USA B09  100064352

64 Eeman, Annelise ILLINOIS USA D08  100067505

65 Gesner, Elissa Munira MT. VALLEY USA C10  100084699

66 Rotz, Lindsee MT. VALLEY USA B09  100089924

67 Sharahy, Annabel NEW JERSEY USA B09  100086117

68 Smith, Aletha NEWENGLAND USA U  100073580

69 Hisey, Julia NEWENGLAND USA D09  100084874

70 Omar, Shalina NORTH CA USA U  100092719
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Round #1 - Pools 

71T Pueyo, Natalie ORANGE CST USA U  100088164

71T Li, Brenda CENTRAL CA USA E09  100097585

73 Attisani, Gabrielle MT. VALLEY USA E09  100088371

74 Omar, Suraya NORTH CA USA U  100091584

75 Harris, Victoria ILLINOIS USA C08  100077400

76T Regalia, Melissa MT. VALLEY USA C09  100076426

76T Stepien, Marta NEW JERSEY USA C08  100043632

78 Caisse, Karinne MT. VALLEY USA D09  100081851

79 Stoddart, Nicolette NORTH CA USA D09  100067950

80 Gustafson, Sarah SAN DIEGO USA U  100095785

Pool #1  1 2 3 4 5 6 7  V TS TR Ind Pl

Youngblood, Arden 1  V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5  5 26 20 +6 2

Sakowicz, Aleksandra 2 D3  D3 D3 V5 V5 V5  3 24 19 +5 3

Rangel-Friedman, Lauren 3 D3 V5  D0 D0 V5 V5  3 18 24 -6 4

Wheeler, Diamond 4 V5 V5 V5  V5 V5 V5  6 30 11 +19 1

Eeman, Annelise 5 D4 D0 V5 D3  D3 D2  1 17 25 -8 6

Perez, Clarissa 6 D3 D2 D3 D1 V5  V5  2 19 26 -7 5

Gesner, Elissa Munira 7 D2 D2 D3 D3 V5 D3   1 18 27 -9 7

Pool #2  1 2 3 4 5 6 7  V TS TR Ind Pl

Attisani, Gabrielle 1  D0 D0 D1 D3 D1 V5  1 10 26 -16 6

Gurrieri, Alicia 2 V5  D0 V5 V5 D0 V5  4 20 15 +5 3

Yang, Beverly 3 V5 V5  V5 D4 D0 V5  4 24 12 +12 2

Speer, Audrey 4 V5 D0 D2  V5 D1 V5  3 18 19 -1 4

Sulkowicz, Emma 5 V5 D2 V5 D3  D2 V5  3 22 25 -3 5

Osier, Lian 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5  V5  6 30 5 +25 1

Stoddart, Nicolette 7 D1 D3 D0 D0 D3 D1   0 8 30 -22 7

Pool #3  1 2 3 4 5 6 7  V TS TR Ind Pl

Major, Desirae 1  D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3  4 26 20 +6 3

Palmedo, Sage 2 V5  V5 V5 V5 D1 V5  5 26 16 +10 2

Li, Brenda 3 D2 D1  D1 V5 D1 D2  1 12 27 -15 6

Gomez, Alisha 4 D1 D2 V5  V5 D4 V5  3 22 21 +1 4

Caisse, Karinne 5 D4 D4 D2 D2  D0 D1  0 13 30 -17 7

Glon, Nicole 6 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5  V5  5 28 11 +17 1

Magini, Alessandra 7 V5 D1 V5 D3 V5 D0   3 19 21 -2 5

Pool #4  1 2 3 4 5 6 7  V TS TR Ind Pl
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Hee, Kirsten 1  D3 V5 D2 V5 D2 D2  2 19 26 -7 5

Adams, Jessica 2 V5  D2 D4 V5 V5 D3  3 24 21 +3 3

Roberts, Samantha 3 D3 V5  V5 V5 V5 V5  5 28 11 +17 1

Grainger, Chloe 4 V5 V5 D0  V5 V5 V5  5 25 15 +10 2

Pueyo, Natalie 5 D3 D1 D0 D0  D3 V5  1 12 27 -15 7

Miller, Kelly 6 V5 D2 D3 D2 V5  D0  2 17 25 -8 6

Bazzal, Sacha 7 V5 V5 D1 D2 D2 V5   3 20 20 0 4

Pool #5  1 2 3 4 5 6 7  V TS TR Ind Pl

Omar, Shalina 1  D1 D1 D0 D4 D3 V5  1 14 28 -14 7

Nelson, Heather 2 V5  V5 V5 V5 V5 V5  6 30 9 +21 1

Muhammad, Faizah 3 V5 D2  V5 V5 D3 V5  4 25 14 +11 3

Taylor, Chelsea 4 V5 D3 D3  V5 D3 D2  2 21 22 -1 4

Hisey, Julia 5 V5 D3 D0 D2  D1 D4  1 15 29 -14 6

Russo, Francesca 6 V5 D0 V5 V5 V5  V5  5 25 16 +9 2

Pineschi, Anastasia 7 D3 D0 D0 V5 V5 D1   2 14 26 -12 5

Pool #6  1 2 3 4 5 6 7  V TS TR Ind Pl

Kim, Jodi Seulgi 1  D3 V5 V5 V5 D0 V5  4 23 21 +2 3

Tannous, Alexandra 2 V5  V5 V5 V5 D1 V5  5 26 13 +13 2

Rotz, Lindsee 3 D3 D2  V5 D1 D4 D1  1 16 25 -9 6

Omar, Suraya 4 D1 D0 D0  V5 D0 D4  1 10 27 -17 7

McGhan, Olivia 5 D3 D1 V5 D2  D3 V5  2 19 23 -4 4

Powers, Skyla 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5  V5  6 30 10 +20 1

Youngblood, Avery 7 D4 D2 V5 V5 D2 D2   2 20 25 -5 5

Pool #7  1 2 3 4 5 6 7  V TS TR Ind Pl

Oh, Cindy 1  D4 V5 D4 D2 V5 V5  3 25 23 +2 4

Taylor, Caitlin 2 V5  V5 V5 V5 V5 V5  6 30 14 +16 1

Smith, Aletha 3 D2 D2  D1 D4 D1 V5  1 15 27 -12 7

Wang, Stephanie 4 V5 D0 V5  V5 D3 V5  4 23 17 +6 2

Zhao, Erica 5 V5 D0 V5 D1  D1 D4  2 16 26 -10 6

Cheng, Emily 6 D3 D4 V5 V5 V5  D3  3 25 20 +5 3

Almeida, Beatriz 7 D3 D4 D2 D1 V5 V5   2 20 27 -7 5

Pool #8  1 2 3 4 5 6 7  V TS TR Ind Pl

Sharahy, Annabel 1  D1 D0 D3 V5 D2 D3  1 14 25 -11 6

Regan, Mary 2 V5  D3 D4 V5 V5 D2  3 24 17 +7 4

Yee, Sarah 3 V5 V5  D0 V5 D3 D3  3 21 20 +1 5

Thompson, Kamali 4 V5 V5 V5  V5 D2 V5  5 27 16 +11 1

Gustafson, Sarah 5 D0 D0 D2 D0  D0 D1  0 3 30 -27 7

Lee, Kara 6 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5  V5  5 26 16 +10 2

Nichols, Abigail 7 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 D4   4 28 19 +9 3
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Round #2 - Direct Elimination 

Pool #9  1 2 3 4 5 6  V TS TR Ind Pl

Pliego, Paola 1  V5 V5 D3 D4 V5  3 22 19 +3 2

Stepien, Marta 2 D2  D2 D0 D3 D3  0 10 25 -15 6

Gesner, Megan 3 D3 V5  D3 D2 D3  1 16 22 -6 5

Chevarie, Frederic 4 V5 V5 V5  V5 V5  5 25 9 +16 1

Russo, Jessica 5 V5 V5 V5 D1  D2  3 18 19 -1 4

Miller, Alison 6 D4 V5 V5 D2 V5   3 21 18 +3 3

Pool #10  1 2 3 4 5 6  V TS TR Ind Pl

Harris, Victoria 1  D1 D3 D2 D2 D4  0 12 25 -13 6

Moore, Holly 2 V5  V5 D4 D4 V5  3 23 17 +6 3

Pilaud, Manon 3 V5 D2  V5 D0 D1  2 13 20 -7 5

Koven, Rose 4 V5 V5 D2  D2 D1  2 15 21 -6 4

McDonald, Margaret 5 V5 V5 V5 V5  V5  5 25 12 +13 1

Kulmacz, Claudia 6 V5 D4 V5 V5 D4   3 23 16 +7 2

Pool #11  1 2 3 4 5 6  V TS TR Ind Pl

Rodriguez, Alba 1  D1 V5 D2 V5 D3  2 16 17 -1 4

Merza, Celina 2 V5  V5 V5 V5 D3  4 23 8 +15 1

Verzino, Lisa 3 D2 D0  D1 V5 D0  1 8 23 -15 6

Jug, Elizabeth 4 V5 D0 V5  V5 D0  3 15 15 0 3

Gruman, Sarah 5 D0 D2 D3 D2  V5  1 12 24 -12 5

Pak, Sarah 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4   4 24 11 +13 2

Pool #12  1 2 3 4 5 6  V TS TR Ind Pl

Regalia, Melissa 1  D2 D4 D3 D1 D0  0 10 25 -15 6

Kastor, Tiki 2 V5  D3 D0 V5 V5  3 18 19 -1 4

Hutt, Maia 3 V5 V5  D4 V5 V5  4 24 17 +7 1

Lee, Allison 4 V5 V5 V5  D3 D4  3 22 17 +5 2

Brisson, Joelle 5 V5 D4 D3 V5  D1  2 18 19 -1 5

Gilchrist, Caroline 6 V5 D3 D2 V5 V5   3 20 15 +5 3

Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals

   
 (1) Osier, Lian - A09   
  (1) Osier, Lian - A09  
 (64) Eeman, 
Annelise - D08  15 - 11      

  
 (1) Osier, Lian - 
A09     

 (33) Jug, Elizabeth - 
B08   15 - 8     

 
 (32) Miller, Alison - 
A09      

 (32) Miller, Alison - 
A09  11 - 15      
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 (1) Osier, Lian - 
A09    

 (17) Merza, Celina - 
A09    15 - 5    

 
 (17) Merza, Celina - 
A09      

 (48) Brisson, Joelle - 
B09  15 - 8      

  
 (17) Merza, Celina 
- A09     

 (49) Rodriguez, Alba 
- C09   15 - 9     

 
 (49) Rodriguez, Alba 
- C09      

 (16) Youngblood, 
Arden - A09  15 - 13      

    
 (1) Osier, Lian - 
A09   

 (8T) Roberts, 
Samantha - A09     15 - 13   

 
 (8T) Roberts, 
Samantha - A09      

 (56T) Hee, Kirsten - 
C08  15 - 7      

  
 (8T) Roberts, 
Samantha - A09     

 (41) Gomez, Alisha - 
A09   15 - 5     

 
 (24) Wang, 
Stephanie - B09      

 (24) Wang, 
Stephanie - B09  13 - 15      

   
 (8T) Glon, Nicole - 
A09    

 (25) Gurrieri, Alicia - 
A09    12 - 15    

 
 (25) Gurrieri, Alicia - 
A09      

 (40) Oh, Cindy - C09  15 - 8   

  
 (8T) Glon, Nicole - 
A09     

 (56T) Perez, 
Clarissa - D09   2 - 15     

 
 (8T) Glon, Nicole - 
A09      

 (8T) Glon, Nicole - 
A09  8 - 15      

     
 (1) Osier, Lian - 
A09  

 (5) Taylor, Caitlin - 
A09      15 - 14  

 
 (5) Taylor, Caitlin - 
A09      

 (60) Pineschi, 
Anastasia - C09  15 - 3      

  
 (37) Cheng, Emily -
A09     

 (37) Cheng, Emily - 
A09   14 - 15     

 
 (37) Cheng, Emily - 
A09      

 (28) Moore, Holly - 
A09  15 - 10      

   
 (37) Cheng, Emily -
A09    

 (21) Muhammad, 
Faizah - A09    15 - 6    

 
 (21) Muhammad, 
Faizah - A09      

 (44) Speer, Audrey - 
B08  15 - 8      

   (12T) Lee, Kara -     
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A09
 (53) McGhan, Olivia 
- B09   13 - 15     

 
 (12T) Lee, Kara - 
A09      

 (12T) Lee, Kara - 
A09  4 - 15      

    
 (4) Wheeler, 
Diamond - A09   

 (12T) Palmedo, 
Sage - C09     13 - 15   

 
 (12T) Palmedo, 
Sage - C09      

 (52) Taylor, Chelsea 
- B09  15 - 11      

  
 (20) Yang, Beverly 
- B09     

 (45) Magini, 
Alessandra - B09   13 - 15     

 
 (20) Yang, Beverly - 
B09      

 (20) Yang, Beverly - 
B09  10 - 15      

   
 (4) Wheeler, 
Diamond - A09    

 (29) Lee, Allison - 
B09    8 - 15    

 
 (29) Lee, Allison - 
B09      

 (36) Regan, Mary - 
C08  15 - 7      

  
 (4) Wheeler, 
Diamond - A09     

 (61) Gesner, Megan 
- B10   5 - 15     

 
 (4) Wheeler, 
Diamond - A09      

 (4) Wheeler, 
Diamond - A09  6 - 15      

      
 (1) Osier, Lian - 
A09

 (3) Powers, Skyla - 
A09       15 - 7

 
 (3) Powers, Skyla - 
A09      

 (62) Gruman, Sarah 
- C09  15 - 6      

  
 (34T) Russo, 
Jessica - A09     

 (34T) Russo, Jessica 
- A09   12 - 15     

 
 (34T) Russo, 
Jessica - A09      

 (30) Gilchrist, 
Caroline - C09  15 - 8      

   
 (34T) Russo, 
Jessica - A09    

 (19) Hutt, Maia - B09   15 - 11  

  (19) Hutt, Maia - B09   

 (46) Sulkowicz, 
Emma - C09  15 - 10      

  
 (14) Grainger, 
Chloe - A09     

 (51) Pilaud, Manon - 
C09   13 - 15     

 
 (14) Grainger, Chloe 
- A09      

 (14) Grainger, Chloe 
- A09  2 - 15      

    
 (34T) Russo, 
Jessica - A09   

 (11) Thompson,   15 - 11  
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Kamali - B09   
 

 (11) Thompson, 
Kamali - B09      

 (54) Youngblood, 
Avery - C09  15 - 11      

  
 (22) Nichols, 
Abigail - B08     

 (43) Bazzal, Sacha - 
D09   13 - 15     

 
 (22) Nichols, Abigail 
- B08      

 (22) Nichols, Abigail 
- B08  8 - 15      

   
 (22) Nichols, 
Abigail - B08    

 (27) Kulmacz, 
Claudia - B09    15 - 10    

 
 (27) Kulmacz, 
Claudia - B09      

 (38) Sakowicz, 
Aleksandra - A08  15 - 11      

  
 (6) Chevarie, 
Frederic - B09     

 (59) Zhao, Erica - 
C09   5 - 15     

 
 (6) Chevarie, 
Frederic - B09      

 (6) Chevarie, 
Frederic - B09  9 - 15      

     
 (7) McDonald, 
Margaret - A09  

 (7) McDonald, 
Margaret - A09      8 - 15  

 
 (7) McDonald, 
Margaret - A09      

 (58) Miller, Kelly - 
B08  15 - 10      

  
 (7) McDonald, 
Margaret - A09     

 (39) Adams, Jessica 
- B09   15 - 7     

 
 (39) Adams, Jessica 
- B09      

 (26) Kim, Jodi Seulgi 
- D09  15 - 5      

   
 (7) McDonald, 
Margaret - A09    

 (23) Major, Desirae - 
B09    15 - 9    

 
 (23) Major, Desirae - 
B09      

 (42) Yee, Sarah - 
C09  15 - 9      

  
 (23) Major, Desirae 
- B09     

 (55) Almeida, Beatriz 
- B09   15 - 12     

 
 (10) Tannous, 
Alexandra - A09      

 (10) Tannous, 
Alexandra - A09  14 - 15      

    
 (7) McDonald, 
Margaret - A09   

 (15) Russo, 
Francesca - B09     15 - 9   

 
 (15) Russo, 
Francesca - B09      

 (50) Koven, Rose - 
B09  15 - 9      

  
 (15) Russo, 
Francesca - B09     

 (47) Rangel-   15 - 8  
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Results generated by Fencing Time tournament software: www.FencingTime.com 

Friedman, Lauren - 
C09    

 
 (18) Pak, Sarah - 
B09      

 (18) Pak, Sarah - 
B09  8 - 15      

   
 (15) Russo, 
Francesca - B09    

 (31) Pliego, Paola - 
C09    15 - 14    

 
 (34T) Kastor, Tiki - 
A09      

 (34T) Kastor, Tiki - 
A09  7 - 15      

  
 (2) Nelson, 
Heather - A09     

 (63) Verzino, Lisa - 
B09   11 - 15     

 
 (2) Nelson, Heather 
- A09      

 (2) Nelson, Heather 
- A09  9 - 15      
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